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929
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929
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Death &/or Burial Date
12 September 1881
15 September 1881

16 October 1881
10 October 1882
19 March 1883
07 March 1884
20 September 1884
10 October 1884
14 December 1884
04 February 1885
18 February 1885
19/21 February 1885
07 March 1885
28 March 1885/01 April 1885
02/04 April 1885
05/07 April 1885
07/09 April 1885
12/14 April 1885
15 April 1885
25 April 1885
29 April 1885
28/30 April 1885
06 June 1885
07 May 1885
11 May 1885
27 May 1885
23 June 1885
17 July 1885
08 September 1885
07 December 1885
19 December 1885
19 January 1886
30 January 1886

Surname
Gejec
Palom

Heneke
Zielinski
Wrébel
Klajda
Klajda
Gorecki
Majchrzyk
Wrébel

Bukowska

Gwizdata
Sasala

Pawtowski
Pawtowski
Pawtowski
Partyka
Pigtkowska
Dubczyk
Greca
tepek
Kubacki
Lewandowski
Kartubowska
Zak
Wilkowska
Btock

Gwizdata

Piotrowski
Zurek

Siuda
Briolat

Given Name
Ewa
Franciszek
Karolina
Tomasz [Jozef]
Marianna
Jozef
Constantia
Jakub
Adam
Jan
Franciszek
Katarzyna
Franciszek
Franciszek

Tomasz
Adam
[Franciszek]
Franciszek
Franciszka
Jan
Adam
Franciszek
Barttomiej
Jan
Gertruda
Ewa
Magdalena
Franciszek
Leocadia
Teodor
Zuzanna
Mateusz
Marcianna

Age
6m
11m
4m

50y

3w
14d
40y
2y
92y
8y
6y
10y
3w
3y
11/2y
2h
6m

24y
2h
65y
3y
5m

3m
9%y
26y

Additional Notes

d. of Adam Heneke & Ida [Baumgarten]
s. of Piotr Zielinski & Domicela Grejkowicz

widower of Constantia
s. of Franciszek Gorecki & Katarzyna Kucharczyk
s. of Michat Majchrzyk & J6zefa Wachowska
s. of Jan Wrébel & Paulina Dudek
born Cieska; wife of Jan Bukowski
s. of Andrzej Gwizdata & Julia Gwizdata

s. of Filip Pawtowski & Anna
s. of Filip Pawtowski & Anna
s. of Filip Pawtowski & Anna
s. of Walenty Partyka & Maria Septowska
s. of Kazimierz Pigtkowski & Katarzyna [Gordon]
s. of Szczepan Dubczyk & Maria [Gwicz]
s. of Jan Greca & Jozefa
s. of Kazimierz tepek & Elzbieta [Osowska]
s. of Ignatz Kubacki & Franciszka Alandt
s. of Maria Lewandowska
born Kriiger; wife of J6zef Kartubowski
d. of J6zef Zak & J6zefa Goniwiecha
wife of Adalbert
s. of Jozef Btock & Ewa Buczkowska
d. of Mateusz Gwizdata & J6zefina Briolat
s. of Ignatz Piotrowski & Weronika Pajgk
d. of J6zef Zurek & Zuzanna Pepliriska
husband of deceased, Zuzanna; s. of Tomasz Siuda & Rozalia
born Gwizdata; wife of Leon Briolat



100
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101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103

15 March 1886
23 May 1886
09 August 1886
12 September 1886
30 September 1886
14 October 1886
22 October 1886
26 October 1886
19 November 1886
30 November 1886
10 January 1887
19 January 1887
24 January 1887
03 March 1887
12 May 1887
06 March 1887
04 May 1887
05 May 1887
12 May 1887
26 July 1887
27 July 1887
07 August 1887
08 August 1887
06/09 August 1887
28 November 1887
18/21 December 1887
21/22 December 1887

Gwizdata
Gliniecka
Pryba
Ceglarek
Ceglarek
Zak
Buczkowska
Szymkowski [Shemka]
Siuda
Klajda
Osentowska
Olszowy
Lemanski
Gwizdata
Briolat
Jerzak
Bukowski
Oborska
Pierucki
Nowicka
Zinger
Kowalska
Partyka
Buczkowski
Nawrocka
Klajda
Olszowy

Julia
Rozalia
Rozalia

Franciszka
Franciszka
Marcianna
Maria
August
Leonard
Anna
Lucia
Jozef [August]
Piotr
Jan

Piotr
Elzbieta

male
Jozefa
Michat

Julia

Franciszek Piotr
Maria
Piotr
Adalbert
Waleria Albertina Rozalia
Jan
Franciszek Xavier

50y
11/2y
50y
24y
infant
69y
76y
2w
2m
18y
14 m
6w
25y
16 m
2w

9y

45y
17y
30y
6m
3m
3m
77y
2w

wife of Adalbert Gwizdata
d. of Pawet Gliniecki & Katarzyna [Szafranska]
wife of August Pryba
[born Respondek] wife of Btazej Ceglarek
d. of Blazej Ceglarek & Franciszka [Respondek]
w. of Jan Zak

s. of Antoni Szymkowski & J6zefa Kucharczyk
s. of Jan Siuda & Maria Lackowska
w. of Piotr Klajda
d. of Adalbert Osentowski & Zuzanna Gwizdata
s. of Maxim Olszowy & Maria Szymkowska
s. of Jozef Lemanski & Katarzyna [Burkhardt]
s. of Feliks Gwizdata & Julia Gryfka
s. of Leon Briolat & Anna Palacz
d. of Antoni Jerzak & Maria
s. of Jan Bukowski
wife of Leon Oborski
s. of Jakub Pierucki & Elzbieta
[born Olszowy]; wife of J6zef Nowicki
s. of Eduard Zinger & Berta Abram
d. of Piotr Kowalski & Magdalena Lemariska
s. of Aleksander Partyka & Karolina [Borowicz]
died in Bay City, Michigan; buried in Parisville, Michigan
d. of J6zef Nawrocki & Paulina Rybicka
husband of deserted wife, Anna Knap
s. of Maxim Olszowy & Maria Szemka [Szymkowska]



